253
HYDRAULIC & PNEUMATIC
LIFTING EQUIPMENT
Build YOUR Lift For YOUR Application.
Heavy Duty units that provide long-lasting value.
How to Order:
Simply follow steps 1 - 5 to custom-build the scissor lifting table that’s right for you. Choose a lift table to suit
your application based on required platform size, capacity, power, or frame size. Your customized lift table is
now in stock. FOB Shipping Point.
1
1. Choose the platform size.
Top size must be same or larger than the selected frame size. Top size cannot exceed 12" beyond either frame
dimension. Additional custom platform sizes available to ship within two weeks.
2. Choose the lifting capacity.
3. Choose the frame size.
4. Choose the power unit.
5. Choose the control type
Your Lift Table is ready.
Tell us where to ship it.
Customizable lift tables shipped
within days! Call your dealer today.
2
3
4
5
Platform Size (HT2448)
Capacity (HLCH20)
Travel/Frame Size (HFH2448)
Power Unit (HPHL111)
Controls (HCHH)
Hydraulic
Pneumatic
TABLE TOPS FOR EITHER HYDRAULIC OR PNEUMATIC
Product Size Wt. Price
No. W x L (lbs.) Ea.
HT2436 24 x 36" 95 $250.00
HT2448 24 x 48" 122 325.00
HT2472 24 x 72" 186 485.00
HT3648 36 x 48" 167 440.00
HT3664 36 x 64" 209 545.00
HT3672 36 x 72" 233 605.00
HT4264 42 x 64" 363 945.00
HT4848 48 x 48" 203 530.00
HT4864 48 x 64" 261 680.00
HT4872 48 x 72" 289 755.00
HT6048 60 x 48" 244 635.00
HT6064 60 x 64" 312 815.00
HT6072 60 x 72" 346 900.00
HT7248 72 x 48" 284 740.00
HT7272 72 x 72" 403 1,045.00
HYDRAULIC LIFTING CAPACITY
Product Load Wt. Price
No. Cap. (lbs.) (lbs.) Ea.
HLCH20 2000 23 $270.00
HLCH40 4000 46 730.00
HLCH60 6000 69 1,360.00
PNEUMATIC LIFT
HLCP20 2000 20 735.00
HLCP40 4000 40 1,670.00
HYDRAULIC SCISSORS LIFT FRAMES
Product Size Raised Lowered Wt. Price
No. W x L Height Height Travel (lbs.) Ea.
HFH2436 24 x 36" 311⁄2" 71⁄2" 24" 430 $1,980.00
HFH2448 24 x 48" 431⁄2" 71⁄2" 36" 557 1,830.00
HFH3648 36 x 48" 431⁄2" 71⁄2" 36" 656 2,535.00
HFH4848 48 x 48" 431⁄2" 71⁄2" 36" 950 2,760.00
HFH3664 36 x 64" 551⁄2" 71⁄2" 48" 812 3,040.00
PNEUMATIC SCISSOR LIFT FRAMES
HFP3648 36 x 48" 331⁄2" 91⁄2" 24" 750 2,610.00
HFP4848 48 x 48" 331⁄2" 91⁄2" 24" 990 3,110.00
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
Product Std. Voltage/ H.P. Flow 24" Travel Speed 36" Travel Speed 48" Travel Speed Wt. Price
No. Phase/Hz. GPM 2000#Cap. 4000#Cap. 6000#Cap. 2000#Cap. 4000#Cap. 6000#Cap. 2000#Cap. 4000#Cap. 6000#Cap. (lbs.) Ea.
HPH111 115/1/60 1.25 1 :08 sec. :16 sec. :24 sec. :12 sec. :24 sec. :36 sec. :26 sec. :52 sec. :78 sec. 41 $750.00
HPH231 230/3/60 1.25 1 :08 sec. :16 sec. :24 sec. :12 sec. :24 sec. :36 sec. :26 sec. :52 sec. :78 sec. 41 710.00
HPH432 460/3/60 2.5 2 :04 sec. :08 sec. :12 sec. :06 sec. :12 sec. :18 sec. :13 sec. :26 sec. :49 sec. 41 835.00
PNEUMATIC POWER UNIT
HPP000 Minimum air requirement is 85 psi at 15 cfm. Actual travel speed dependent on air supply. Included
HYDRAULIC CONTROLS `
Product Wt. Price
No. Description (lbs.) Ea.
HCHH Hand Control (Standard) 3 Included
HCHF Foot Control (Optional) 4 $110.00
PNEUMATIC CONTROLS
HCPH Hand Control (Standard) 3 Included
HCPF Foot Control (Optional) 4 $130.00